RESULTATS, 5 DECEMBRE 2019

Rang N° paire

O 0 N OO U1 A W N B

L e T = S ST S = U S S =
N oo o1 AW N 2 O

18
12

Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Olivier Simioni

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Fabienne Pasquier

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Sophie Schaller
Michelle Deliege
Alain Droz
Anne Lévy
Arlette D'Eternod

Marie-Jeanne Rossier

Nicole Jung

Jean-Bernard Enderli

André Binggeli

Anne-Lise Romanens

Paul Gasser

Denise Thalmann

Frangois Stockli
Heidi Fuhrer
Janine Zurkinden
Eugene Pasquier
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Sylvia Pulver
Danielle Cosandey
Farideh Hank
Sonia Martin
Birgit Hofer
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marguerite Bruelhart
Marita Enderli
Simone Schorderet
Edith Beck
Nejdet Bayham

Isabelle Meyer

MP
223.2
209.0
202.6
191.8
188.6
188.6
187.4
181.0
177.6
177.0
177.0
176.6
176.6
164.6
161.0
158.2
156.0

%
61.32
57.42
55.66
52.69
51.81
51.81
51.48
49.73
48.79
48.63
48.63
48.52
48.52
45.22
44.23
43.46
42.86
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/12/05/pair/16
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